UX.4700 : 8 channel 16 bit A/D Digitizers / Oscilloscopes, up to 500 kS/s
• PXI 3U / CompactPCI 3U format
• 8 channels with 16 bit resolution per card
• Versions with 100 kS/s up to 500 kS/s
• Simultaneous sampling on all channels
• Separate ADC and amplifier per channel
• Complete on-board calibration
• 8 input ranges: ±50 mV up to ±10 V

SINAD (typ) TBD TBD TBD
ENOB (based on SINAD) TBD TBD TBD
Order Information
 .
technical changes and printing errors possible
Versions Order no. 1 channel 2 channels 4 channels 8 channels
UX.4710 100 kS/s 100 kS/s 100 kS/s 100 kS/s
UX.4720 250 kS/s 250 kS/s 250 kS/s 250 kS/s
UX.4730 500 kS/s 500 kS/s 500 kS/s 500 kS/s
Options Order no. Option
UX.4700-mr Option Multiple Recording
UX.4700-gs Option Gated Sampling
Options Order no. Option
UX.4700-mr Option Multiple Recording
UX.4700-gs Option Gated Sampling